	Volman Page 16662
KINA PROVINCIAL PROVINCI	County of Klamath
	Filed for record at request of:
19090	Aspen Title Co: <u>Aspen Title Co:</u> <u>A.D., 19 90</u> <u>A.D., 10 100</u> <u>A.D., 10 100 <u>A.D., 10 100</u> <u>A.D., 10 100 <u>A.D., 10 100 <u>A.D., 10 100</u> <u>A.D., 10 100</u> <u>A.</u></u></u></u>
Appan	10:30 - 0'' - 0'' - 16662
ITLE & ESCROW, INC.	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk Deputy
a l a t	
O Main Streen math Falls, Oregon 97601 03) 884-5137	Fee, \$8.00 SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S USE
20214	
DEED	OF FULL RECONVEYANCE
Trustee of Successor T	Trustee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows: Recorded : October 23, 1985
The undersigned as finite October 22, 198	
Dated	5 Book:M85 Page: 17231
Fee Number : 54687	
County Of	
State Of	fjell and Marianne J Storfjell
THE STREET FOR ST	ESCROW, INC.
	a verta C Bartram
Beneficiary : Paul W Bar Com	am and Marie C Bartram inder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, under the disterest which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed
having received from the Et Deed have tions secured by the Trust Deed have	an and Marine of Law written request to reconvey, reciting that the ubigure inder said Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the ubigure been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the been fully satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, sell and reconvey, unto the bargain bargain bargain bargain bargain bargai
parties entitled thereto an ing of Trust.	
	1990 - ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW INC.
Dale : August 15, 1	Ridw ataller
	BY
State Of Oregon	} 55
County OfKlamath	
August 15 19	Andrew A Patterson
Personally appeared	Andrew A Patterson who used in the second state of the voluntary act and deed.
duly sworn did say that he say that he say that he said instrument was sig acknowledged said instrument to	n Der 119 . Territer in der Berkerbergen sterre in der Berkerbergen in der Berkerbergen der Berkerbergen sterre
salo una	- TO Before Me: Delobre K Beigener
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL	
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL	Dublic for Oregon 12-17-9/1
AND WHEN RECORDED MAIL Klamath First Federal Main St	Notary Public for Oregon My Commission Expires: 12-17-91.51